
Member of the Early Years Alliance  

Working in Partnership with Warrington Borough Council to Deliver Early Years Education  
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Registered Charity Number 1037874 
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Website: www.rixtonwithglazebrook.net/rixton-with-glazebrook_pre-school 

 

 

 

Rixton-with-Glazebrook 

Pre-School 
Glazebrook Methodist Church 

Glazebrook Lane 

Glazebrook 

Warrington 

WA3 5AY 

 

Terms  Date of Opening  Date of Closing  

Autumn first half term  Monday, 9th September 2019  Friday, 25th October 2019  

Autumn Closure day – 11th October 2020 

Autumn second half term  Monday, 4th November 2019 Friday, 20th December 2019  

Spring first half term  Monday, 6Th January 2020  Friday, 14th February 2020  

Spring second half term  Monday, 24th February 2020 Friday, 3rd April 2020 

Easter weekend holiday – Friday, 10th April – Monday 13th April 2020 

Summer first half term  Monday, 20th April 2020  Friday, 22nd May 2020 

May Bank Holiday – Friday, 8th May 2020  

Summer second half term  Tuesday, 2nd June 2020 Wednesday, 22nd July 2020  

 

 


